
UAE  

DUBAI: Sheikh zayed-millemmium-floor8 

Tel : 0097143256200 

Fax : 0097143256500 

Mob : 00971588072404 

 

EGYPT- Head office 

Alexandria: 44 Abd-Ellatef Elsafawany st, Sedi-Gaber 

Tel : +20-35439247 

Fax : +20-35439243 

Mob : 00201140005444 

www.traininggulf.com        info@traininggulf.com 

 

  
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 الســـــــــــــــــــــــــــادة /  مدراء التدريب    )الموقرين(

 8102بالتسجيل والتعاقد ) للموظفين (   في أحدث الدورات التدريبية لعام  (Training Gulf)  الخليج للتدريبمركز  يسر

 للتفاصيل التالية  
ً
 :وفقا

 

 Law, Contracts and bids coursesدورات القانون والعقود والمناقصات  | 
 مكان الانعقاد المدة التاريخ اسم البرنامج

 Janurayيناير   | 

 بشأنها ادارة العقود والاوامر التغيرية والمطالبات العقدية والتحكيم

Managing contracts, changeable commands and nodal claims and 

arbitrating them 

  سلطنة عمان  دبي  أيام 5 7/1/2018

 إعداد وترسية المناقصات وتنفيذها

Preparing bids, making and executing them 
 تركيا شرم الشيخ  أيام 5 14/1/2018

 إشكالية الأجور وتوابعها في النزاعات العمالية

Wages' problem in labor disputes 
  الرياض  دبي  أيام 5 21/1/2018

 العقود والاوامر التغيرية والمطالبات العقدية والتحكيم بشأنها إدارة 

Managing contracts, changeable commands and nodal claims and 

arbitrating them 

  ميونيخ  الأردن  أيام 10 21/1/2018

 المنازعـــات إســتراتيجيات التحكيــم التجــاري وتسـوية

commercial arbitration strategies and solving disbutes 
  الدمام  دبي  أيام 5 28/1/2018

 

     

 Contact us : 

Training Coordinator : Nada hegazy 

 - 00201028818883  55410088517900Mobil :  

n.ibrahem@traininggulf.com Email: 
 
 

2018 
 

mailto:n.ibrahem@traininggulf.com
mailto:n.ibrahem@traininggulf.com


 

UAE : 

DUBAI: Sheikh zayed-millemmium-floor8 

Mob : 00971588072461 

 

EGY : 

Alexandria: 44 Abd-Ellatef Elsafawany st, Sedi-Gaber 

Mob : 00201028818883 

www.traininggulf.com        info@traininggulf.com 

 

2018 

 Februrayفبراير  | 

 القانونية لغير القانونيين المهارات

Lawable skills for illegal ones 
  الدمام  دبي  أيام 5 4/2/2018

  تدقيق ومراجعة العقود وكشف المخالفات والإحتيال

Audit and review contracts, detect irregularities and scam 
 البحرين  الاسكندرية  أيام 5 11/2/2018

 الضبطية القضائيةأساليب وإجراءات إعداد 

Methods and procedures for preparing judicial police 
  الرياض  دبي  أيام 5 11/2/2018

 العقود والمطالباتعلي الأستراتيجيات التعاقدية المتقدمة والتفاوض 

Advanced contractual strategies and negotiation on contracts and claims 
  روما  الأردن  أيام 10 18/2/2018

 إدارة الشؤون القانونية والمستشار الالكتروني القانوني

Legal affairs management and legal electronic consultant 
 تركيا دبي  أيام 5 25/2/2018

 Marchمارس | 

 فيها المهارات الحديثة في إعداد العقود الإدارية وتجنب الأخطاء الشائعة

Modern skills to prepare administrative contracts and avoid common 

mistakes 

  كازبلانكا  دبي  أيام 5 4/3/20118

  حل المنازعات والمطالبات

Resolution of disputes and claims 
  فيينا  القاهرة  أيام 10 4/3/2018

 مهارات كتابة المذكرات القانونية والدعاوى 

Skills to write legal briefs and lawsuits   
  الدمام  دبي  أيام 5 11/3/2018

 الإدارية مهارات صياغة النظم واللوائح القانونية والقرارات

Skills to formulate systems, legal lists and administrative decisions  
  ماليزيا  الأردن  أيام 5 18/3/2018

  القانونية ة في إعداد وصياغة وتقديم المذكراتالمعايير الحديث

Modern standards in preparing, formulating and submitting legal notes 
  جدة  دبي  أيام 5 25/3/2018

 Aprilأبريل | 



 

UAE : 

DUBAI: Sheikh zayed-millemmium-floor8 

Mob : 00971588072461 

 

EGY : 

Alexandria: 44 Abd-Ellatef Elsafawany st, Sedi-Gaber 

Mob : 00201028818883 

www.traininggulf.com        info@traininggulf.com 

 

2018 

 القانونية الناشئة عن التعاملات المصرفية وطرق حلها المنازعات

Legal disputes arising from bank transactions and ways to solve them 
  جدة  دبي  أيام 5 1/4/2018

  وتحقيق الكفاءة المهنية فى دراسة ومعالجة المخالفات القانونية التميز 

Distinction and achieving professionalism in studying and processing the 

Illegalities 

  نيويورك  الاسكندرية  أيام 10 8/4/2018

 العقد تقييم كفاءة وفعالية الأساس التنظيمي لعملية اكتمال

Evaluating efficiency and effectiveness of the regulatory basis to contract 

completion process   

  الدمام  دبي  أيام 5 15/4/2018

 وضبط المخالفات تنمية مهارات الضبط القضائي والإداري في الرقابة والتفتيش

Developing the skills of judicial and administrative control, inspection and 

illegalities control  

  كازبلانكا  الأردن  أيام 5 22/4/2018

 العقود ادالاستراتيجيـات المتقدمة في التحكيم والتفاوض وإعد

Advanced strategies in arbitration, negotiation and contracts preparation 
  ماليزيا  دبي  أيام 5 29/4/2018

 Mayمايو  | 

 القانونية والقضائية تنمية وصقل الملكات القانونية لفهم النصوص و ممارسة الشئون 

Developing and refining legal properties to understand texts and exercising 

legal and judicial affairs 

  الرياض  دبي  أيام 5 6/5/2018

 نظم المعلومات تنمية مهارات الشؤن القانونية واستخدام تكنولوجيا

Develop the skills of legal affairs and using information technology systems 
 تركيا  القاهرة  أيام 5 13/5/2018

 Juneيونيو  | 

 الجوانب التقنية والقانونية للمناقصات والعطاءات

Technical and legal aspects of tenders and bids 
  جدة  دبي  أيام 5 17/6/2018

 العامة اهمية القانون الاداري في اعمال الادارة

The role of administrative law in public business administration 
  ماليزيا شرم الشيخ  أيام 5 24/6/2018

 Julyيوليو  | 



 

UAE : 

DUBAI: Sheikh zayed-millemmium-floor8 

Mob : 00971588072461 

 

EGY : 

Alexandria: 44 Abd-Ellatef Elsafawany st, Sedi-Gaber 

Mob : 00201028818883 

www.traininggulf.com        info@traininggulf.com 

 

2018 

 الفيديك -الحديثة في إدارة عقود الإنشاءات  الاستراتيجيات

Modern strategies in construction contract management 
  الدمام  دبي  أيام 5 1/7/2018

الإدارية ولجان التحقيق  كتابة الأحكام القضائية وقرارات اللجان شبه القضائية واللجان

 في المخالفات والتظلمات

Writing judicial decisions, decisions of quasi-judicial committees, 

administrative committees and investigation committees in irregularities 

and grievances 

 البحرين شرم الشيخ  أيام 5 8/7/2018

 ذات الصلة الأصول الفنية للصياغة القانونية وتنمية المهارات

Technical principles of legal formula and developing the related skills 
 تركيا دبي  أيام 5 15/7/2018

 التشريعات أساليب الكتابة و الترجمة القانونية للعقود و اللوائح و

Methods of writing, legal translating to contracts, lists and legislation 
  واشنطن  الأردن  أيام 10 22/7/2018

 عقود التجارة الإلكترونية والتوقيع الإلكترونى

E-commerce contracts and electronic signature 
  الرياض  دبي  أيام 5 29/7/2018

 Augustأغسطس  | 

 النموذجية للعقود الإدارية الصياغات

Typical formulation for administrative contracts 
 سلطنة عمان  دبي  أيام 5 5/8/2018

 القانونية والتجارية الأسس الحديثة لكتابة وصياغة العقود من خلال الأحكام

Modern principles to write and formulate contracts through legal and 

commercial provisions 

  مدريد  الاسكندرية  أيام 10 5/8/2018

 البرنامج المتكامل في الشؤون القانونية

Integrated program in legal affairs 
  الدمام  دبي  أيام 5 12/8/2018

 والتعاميم مراجعة التشريعات واللوائحفنون ومهارات صياغة و 

Arts and skills of formulating and reviewing legislations, regulations and 

circulars 

  ماليزيا  الأردن  أيام 5 26/8/2018



 

UAE : 

DUBAI: Sheikh zayed-millemmium-floor8 

Mob : 00971588072461 

 

EGY : 

Alexandria: 44 Abd-Ellatef Elsafawany st, Sedi-Gaber 

Mob : 00201028818883 

www.traininggulf.com        info@traininggulf.com 

 

2018 

 القانوني أصول التفسير القانوني وكتابة المذكرات

Principles of legal interpretation and writing legal memos 
  جدة  دبي  أيام 5 26/8/2018

 Septemberسبتمبر  | 

 التفاوض وإبرام العقود وإتمام الصفقات مهارات

Negotiation and Deal-making Skills  
  الرياض  دبي  أيام 5 2/9/2018

 الدوليين البرنامج المتكامل لأعداد المحكمين التجاريين

Integrated program to prepare international commercial arbitrators   
 تركيا شرم الشيخ  أيام 5 9/9/2018

 الإعداد الفنى للمستشارين القانونيين

Technical preparation of legal consultants 
  الدمام  دبي  أيام 5 16/9/2018

 العقود التقنيات وأفضل الممارسات في صياغة ,تـدقيق وتحليل

Techniques and best practices in formulating, auditing and analyzing 

contracts  

  باريس  الأردن  أيام 10 23/9/2018

  والحد من المخاطر المالية والقانونية استراتيجيات وتقنيات اعداد وادارة العقود 

Strategies and techniques to prepare and manage contracts to reduce the 

financial and legal risks 

  كازبلانكا دبي  أيام 5 30/9/2018

 Octoberأكتوبر  | 

  العقود والالتزامات التعاقدية تقييم وقياس فعالية إدارة 

Evaluate and measure the effectiveness of contracts management and 

contractual obligations 

  ماليزيا  دبي  أيام 5 7/10/2018

 الجانب القانوني تقييم مخاطر الاحتيال في العقود وكشف التدليس من

Evaluate the risks of fraud in contracts and detect the fraud from the legal 

aspect 

  برلين  الاسكندرية  أيام 10 14/10/2018

  المنازعات القانونية كتابة العقود وتجنب 

 Writing contracts and avoiding legal disputes 
  جدة  دبي  أيام 5 21/10/2018

  القانونية للمذكرات والمراسلات الصياغة 

 Legal formulation for memoranda and correspondence 
 سلطنة عمان  الأردن  أيام 5 28/10/2018

  ادارة المناقصات والمواصفات والعقود التميز فى 

Distinction in managing tenders, specifications and contracts 
  الدمام  دبي  أيام 5 28/10/2018



 

UAE : 

DUBAI: Sheikh zayed-millemmium-floor8 

Mob : 00971588072461 

 

EGY : 

Alexandria: 44 Abd-Ellatef Elsafawany st, Sedi-Gaber 

Mob : 00201028818883 

www.traininggulf.com        info@traininggulf.com 

 

2018 

 Novemberنوفمبر  | 

  للتحقيقات والمنازعات الإدارية التقنيات المتقدمة 

Advanced techniques for administrative investigations and disputes 
 تركيا  دبي  أيام 5 4/11/2018

  وصياغة العقود استراتيجيات التفاوض 

Negotiation strategies and contracts formulation 
  عمان سلطنة  القاهرة  أيام 5 4/11/2018

  المتقدمة لتخطيط واعداد العقود والمناقصات الاستراتيجيات 

Advanced strategies to plan and prepare contracts and tenders 
  الدمام  دبي  أيام 5 11/11/2018

المخاطر وتقييم المطالبات  استراتيجيات إعداد وإدارة العقود والمناقصات تحديد

  ت وتسويتهاوإجراءات التحكيم وتجنب المنازعا

Strategies to prepare and manage contracts and tenders, reduce risks, 

evaluate claims and arbitrations, avoid disputes and solve them 

  جنيف  الأردن  أيام 10 18/11/22018

  القانونية لإعداد العقود ، المذكرات والقرارات الاسس 

Legal basis to prepare contracts, memos and decisions 
  الرياض  دبي  أيام 5 25/11/2018

 Decemberديسمبر  | 

 واعداد الهياكل القانونية لحل المنازعات ادارة المخاطر التعاقدية 

Managing contractual risks and preparing legal structures to resolve 

disputes 

  الدمام  دبي  أيام 5 2/12/2018

 وتوقيع الجزاءات الجوانب القانونية في مجال التحقيقات الإدارية

Legal aspects in administrative investigations and sanctions signature 
  لندن  الاسكندرية  أيام 10 9/12/2018

 التشريعيـة وتصميم العقــود الكتابـة والترجمة القانونيـة وتقنيات الصياغـة

Writing and legal translation and legislative drafting techniques and 

contracts design 

  جدة  دبي  أيام 5 16/9/2018



 

UAE : 

DUBAI: Sheikh zayed-millemmium-floor8 

Mob : 00971588072461 

 

EGY : 

Alexandria: 44 Abd-Ellatef Elsafawany st, Sedi-Gaber 

Mob : 00201028818883 

www.traininggulf.com        info@traininggulf.com 

 

2018 

 وتحديد العقد القابل للإبطال التقنيات المتقدمة لكشف الغش والتدليس فى العقود

Advanced techniques to detect the fraud in contracts and determine the  

viodable contract 

 البحرين  الأردن  أيام 5 23/12/2018

 في مراجعة العقود والمسؤولية التعاقدية الاتجاهات المتقدمة 

 Advanced trends for reviewing contracts and contractual liability 
  ماليزيا  دبي  أيام 5 30/12/2018

 

 

 

  في الدورة التدريبية المناسبة لطبيعة العمل حضوركم بتأكيد التالى الكتروني بريد إرسال عبر التسجيل يمكنكم

n.ibrahem@traininggulf.com Email:  

mailto:n.ibrahem@traininggulf.com

